
Active Transportation Development Services
Offstreet Parking & 

Regulatory Administrative Services Bridges and Structures Construction & Operations
Margi Bradway Alex Bejarano Michael Jacobs Tina Keller David O'Longaigh Jody Yates
503‐823‐5667 503‐823‐7575 503‐823‐7527 503‐823‐5077 503‐823‐0371 503‐823‐1769

margi.bradway@portlandoregon.gov alex.bejarano@portlandoregon.gov michael.jacobs@portlandoregon.gov tina.keller@portlandoregon.gov david.olongaigh@portlandoregon.gov jody.yates@portlandoregon.gov

Capital Projects Portland Streetcar Parking Enforcement Business Tech Services Civil Design Environmental Systems
Dan Layden Kathryn Levine Nolan Mackrill Kevin York Lola Gailey Larry Stevens
503‐823‐2804 503‐823‐7085 503‐823‐6830 503‐823‐5383 503‐823‐7563 503‐823‐7052

dan.layden@portlandoregon.gov kathryn.levine@portlandoregon.gov nolan.mackrill@portlandoregon.gov kevin.york@portlandoregon.gov lola.gailey@portlandoregon.gov larry.stevens@portlandoregon.gov

Policy and Planning Parking Operations Employee Services
Construction, Inspection & 

Pavement Street Systems
Judith Gray Marni Glick Andrew Carlstrom Brian Oberding Peter Wojcicki
503‐823‐4590 503‐823‐7239 503‐823‐7264 503‐823‐2044 503‐823‐1751

judith.gray@portlandoregon.gov marni.glick@portlandoregon.gov ov brian.oberding@portlandoregon.gov peter.wojcicki@portlandoregon.gov

Traffic Design Financial Services Signals & Street Lighting
Lewis Wardrip Ken Kinoshita Peter Koonce
503‐823‐5187 503‐823‐7140 503‐823‐5382

lewis.wardrip@portlandoregon.gov ken.kinoshita@portlandoregon.gov peter.koonce@portlandoregon.gov

Traffic Operations Survey
Carl Snyder Mark Hawkins

503‐823‐5220 503‐823‐7150
carl.snyder@portlandoregon.gov mark.hawkins@portlandoregon.gov

503‐823‐5639

Greg Jones
Assistant Director

greg.jones@portlandoregon.gov

Maintenance Operations

503‐823‐3723503‐823‐1758503‐823‐5175503‐823‐7441
dylan.rivera@portlandoregon.gov

Leah Treat
Director

leah.treat@portlandoregon.gov

503‐823‐7144503‐823‐6188
alissa.mahar@portlandoregon.gov steve.townsen@portlandoregon.gov suzanne.kahn@portlandoregon.gov

Communications
Alissa Mahar Steve Townsen Suzanne Kahn Dylan Rivera

Business Services Engineering Services

24/7 maintenance + repair
503‐823‐1700

BOMDispatch@portlandoregon.gov

9/30/2014
Bureau of Transportation

art.pearce@portlandoregon.gov christine.leon@portlandoregon.gov

Art Pearce Christine Leon
Policy, Planning and Projects Development Permitting & Transit

rob.burchfield@portlandoregon.gov

Rob Burchfield

Transportation Systems 
Management

503‐823‐7791

503‐823‐5085


